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Stubalpenmarathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

12/05/2018

Strecke C - 65km - 2450HM

CityNOCYoB

D 1
1 431 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HermagorJulia WIELTSCHNIG +0.03:55:49.41996 AUT       Finkenstein Am Faakersee 16.5 km/h

2 487 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCAlina REICHERT +8:02.24:03:51.71996 AUT       Wolkersdorf 16.0 km/h

D 2
1 514 LeibnitzAlexandra WOGG +0.03:58:34.21977 AUT       Leibnitz 16.3 km/h

2 413 Zweirad Janger SimplonRoswitha HENSE-SIMENKO +1:03:21.35:01:55.61962 AUT       St.Oswald Bei Plankenwarth 12.9 km/h

H 1
1 415 Radclub Arbö GriffenChristoph HOCHMÜLLER +0.03:04:14.41990 AUT       Graz 21.2 km/h

2 421 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCNedzad MAHMIC +16.23:04:30.71997 BIH       Enzersfeld 21.1 km/h

3 405 Bike Team KaiserAlexander BRANDL +5:53.53:10:07.91993 AUT       Steyr 20.5 km/h

4 422 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingChristoph MICK +10:15.23:14:29.71993 AUT       Wien 20.1 km/h

5 450 KTM Rad.Sport.SzeneThomas GARBER +10:41.23:14:55.71992 AUT       Deutschlandsberg 20.0 km/h

6 418 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCPatrik KLAUS +12:56.53:17:10.91994 AUT       Tresdorf 19.8 km/h

7 469 TSV Bike Total HartbergAndreas LEBENBAUER +13:12.53:17:26.91989 AUT       Greinbach 19.8 km/h

8 416 Mühl4tler Bike TeamMichael KAMPELMÜLLER +14:29.73:18:44.21997 AUT       Rainbach 19.6 km/h

9 465 KTM Rad.Sport.SzeneMartin KÜRBISCH +16:12.03:20:26.41992 AUT       Eibiswald 19.5 km/h

10 411 SU Bikestore.cc - TeamPhilipp HEIGL +16:38.53:20:52.91993 AUT       Schleinbach 19.4 km/h

11 445 Bike Team KaiserChristoph BRUNTHALER +17:32.03:21:46.41992 AUT       Altenmarkt 19.3 km/h

12 402 RC Bike Next Hackl 125 Florian BAUER +19:05.73:23:20.21994 AUT       Kleinzell 19.2 km/h

13 409 Zweirad Janger SimplonDominik HARTNER +26:15.53:30:29.91994 AUT       Werndorf 18.5 km/h

14 477 RC ASVÖ BirkfeldPatrik MAIERHOFER +31:15.03:35:29.41993 AUT       Pöllauberg 18.1 km/h

15 447 RC ASVÖ BirkfeldAndreas EBNER +34:03.73:38:18.21992 AUT       Birkfeld 17.9 km/h

16 453 GoldrainRoman GUFLER +54:38.73:58:53.21996 ITA       Goldrain Bz 16.3 km/h

17 470 HoritschonMathias LEHRNER +1:19:38.34:23:52.71997 AUT       Horitschon 14.8 km/h

H 2
1 485 KTM Pro TeamManuel PLIEM +0.02:58:58.71985 AUT       Altaussee 21.8 km/h

2 420 Bike Team KaiserWolfgang KRENN +1:11.43:00:10.21986 AUT       Weißenbach Bei Liezen 21.6 km/h

3 406 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiAndreas DOLLINGER +4:42.53:03:41.21981 AUT       Ladendorf 21.2 km/h

4 486 GANESHA TEAM - SCOTTBorut RAMŠAK +11:44.43:10:43.21986 SLO       Maribor 20.4 km/h

5 504 Bike und RC LavanttalMarkus STUECKLER +13:46.23:12:44.91981 AUT       Bad St.Leonhard I.Lavanttal 20.2 km/h

6 460 RADikalSebastian JENSCHATZ +14:00.93:12:59.71981 AUT       Globasnitz 20.2 km/h

7 518 RcBirkfeldGernot WURZER +21:05.73:20:04.41987 AUT       pöllau 19.5 km/h

8 414 ARBÖ Sparkasse NeunkirchenMichael HERZOG +24:07.03:23:05.71981 AUT       Leobersdorf 19.2 km/h

9 510 Zweirad Janger SimplonJürgen WAGNER-SCHNEPF +30:30.73:29:29.41979 AUT       Thal 18.6 km/h

10 519 RichiRichiRichiRichiRichiRichard AßMAIR +31:02.03:30:00.71982 AUT       graz 18.6 km/h

11 525 URC Sparkasse Renner LangenloisWerner BAMBERGER +34:50.03:33:48.71980 AUT       rossatz-arnsdorf 18.2 km/h

12 488 RC Haas`nStefan REISENEGGER +44:32.53:43:31.21979 AUT       Grafendorf Bei Hartberg 17.4 km/h

13 523 Gabor NEMETH +47:45.73:46:44.41982 HUN       zalaegerszeg 17.2 km/h

14 481 Team Penhab Mario MICHEU +51:28.53:50:27.21983 AUT       St. Michael Ob Bleiburg 16.9 km/h

15 449 Crazy Cross BikerDaniel GALLER +51:47.03:50:45.71986 AUT       Maria Lankowitz 16.9 km/h

16 408 ARBÖ Sparkasse NeunkirchenPhilipp HANDLER +52:36.23:51:34.91979 AUT       Thernberg 16.8 km/h

17 475 Union XC Club MühldorfMichael LORENZ +53:06.03:52:04.71982 AUT       Weiten 16.8 km/h

18 502 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCJaromir STEPNOWSKI +53:17.73:52:16.41980 POL       Wien 16.8 km/h

19 530 AVL-BSVRobert GRUNDNER +59:51.73:58:50.51983 AUT       graz 16.3 km/h

20 507 racerholixAndreas URBAN +59:56.23:58:55.01982 AUT       Mauerbach 16.3 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by raceTimePro GmbH http://www.RaceTime.Pro

12.05.2018 15:01:59/ 1 3ofprint time



Stubalpenmarathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

12/05/2018

Strecke C - 65km - 2450HM

CityNOCYoB

21 458 RC Haas`nRené JAGERHOFER +1:07:30.84:06:29.51985 AUT       Grafendorf Bei Hartberg 15.8 km/h

H 3
1 410 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WeizJosef HAUSLEITNER +0.03:05:30.91975 AUT       Floing 21.0 km/h

2 404 RC ASVÖ BirkfeldAndreas BÄUMEL +12:16.23:17:47.21972 AUT       Birkfeld 19.7 km/h

3 417 TSV Bike Total HartbergReinhard KITTINGER +16:41.23:22:12.21977 AUT       Vorau 19.3 km/h

4 426 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich PILZ +17:11.03:22:41.91969 AUT       Behamberg 19.2 km/h

5 496 AlpinXHarald SCHUSTER +20:18.73:25:49.71975 AUT       Bruck An Der Mur 18.9 km/h

6 490 Zweirad Janger SimplonManfred REITER +20:30.73:26:01.71976 AUT       Tillmitsch 18.9 km/h

7 479 Autopflege MarlEngelbert MARL +22:36.73:28:07.71978 AUT       Bad Mitterndorf 18.7 km/h

8 529 fahrradtechnik-spattWolfgang SPATT +24:56.03:30:26.91978 AUT       steyr 18.5 km/h

9 446 Zsolt CSOKA +25:30.53:31:01.41978 HUN       Budapest 18.5 km/h

10 498 RC-FrankenmarktStefan SEIDL +39:38.73:45:09.71975 AUT       Frankenmarkt 17.3 km/h

11 462 nora racing teamHelmut KALTENBACHER +39:52.73:45:23.71973 AUT       Friedberg 17.3 km/h

12 454 RC Haas`nAndreas HAAS +43:48.73:49:19.71974 AUT       Grafendorf Bei Hartberg 17.0 km/h

13 500 MTB GortinaMatjaz SMOVNIK +44:37.53:50:08.41976 SLO       Muta 16.9 km/h

14 489 MTB-Club LockenhausGerald REITER +48:44.23:54:15.21977 AUT       Mannersdorf An Der Rabnitz 16.6 km/h

15 444 RC ASVÖ BirkfeldFranz BÄUMEL +51:08.03:56:38.91969 AUT       Waisenegg 16.5 km/h

16 492 Sportverein WexlerJohannes RETTENSTEINER +1:00:01.34:05:32.21976 AUT       Kirchberg Am Wechsel 15.9 km/h

17 515 Karl WURZ +1:04:03.34:09:34.21969 AUT       Salzburg 15.6 km/h

18 472 Bruck an der MurMario LINTSCHINGER +1:04:08.04:09:39.01976 AUT       Bruck An Der Mur 15.6 km/h

19 520 Toms RadhausPeter NEUBAUER +1:07:25.54:12:56.51973 AUT       wien 15.4 km/h

19 522 racerholixWolfgang URBAN +1:07:25.54:12:56.51974 AUT       tulbing 15.4 km/h

21 443 Reichenau an der RaxWerner BAUER +1:08:26.84:13:57.71970 AUT       Reichenau An Der Rax 15.4 km/h

22 505 Crazy Cross BikerGerald TERSCHAN +1:12:43.04:18:14.01970 AUT       Bärnbach 15.1 km/h

23 513 RLC MörbischRonald WENZL +1:12:57.34:18:28.21976 AUT       Mörbisch 15.1 km/h

24 452 Zoltán GROSZ +1:15:21.54:20:52.51976 HUN       Budapest 14.9 km/h

25 456 GloggnitzJürgen HUMMER +1:22:38.34:28:09.31972 AUT       Gloggnitz 14.5 km/h

26 511 SIM RACING-TEAMReinhard WALCHER +1:23:00.04:28:31.01978 AUT       Eberndorf 14.5 km/h

27 455 SU TrattenbachMarkus HAIDBAUER +1:24:12.04:29:43.01973 AUT       Trattenbach 14.5 km/h

28 482 TRI KlosterneuburgChristian NEIGER +2:02:43.15:08:14.11975 AUT       Klosterneuburg 12.7 km/h

29 494 TullnerbachRobert SCHEDL +2:24:17.95:29:48.91973 AUT       Tullnerbach 11.8 km/h

H 4
1 428 Wsa GreenteamEduard TRAUSMÜLLER +0.03:23:16.41965 AUT       Unterrohr 19.2 km/h

2 419 ASVÖ Radl Eck CyclingPeter KREBS +2:04.03:25:20.41967 AUT       Weinitzen 19.0 km/h

3 401 Wsa GreenteamErich ANDREJEK +3:17.53:26:33.91964 AUT       Edelsbach Bei Feldbach 18.9 km/h

4 429 www.sportgruber.atAdolf WAKONIG +7:57.73:31:14.21963 AUT       St. Stefan Ob Leoben 18.5 km/h

5 478 Zweirad Janger SimplonAlfred MARCHLER +12:22.23:35:38.71963 AUT       Deutschfeistritz 18.1 km/h

6 461 Bikes 4 You Bad GoisernHans Jörg KAIN +13:18.23:36:34.71962 AUT       Bad Goisern 18.0 km/h

7 527 Manfred JESSE +28:42.03:51:58.41965 AUT       klagenfurt 16.8 km/h

8 528 SC MirnockChristian KRASSNITZER +35:45.53:59:02.01967 AUT       zweinitz 16.3 km/h

9 467 Zweirad Janger SimplonJohann LANG +35:48.03:59:04.51968 AUT       Gratwein 16.3 km/h

10 423 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingGerald MICK +37:51.74:01:08.21962 AUT       Wien 16.2 km/h

11 521 pewagracingteamGerhard MAIER +51:37.04:14:53.51967 AUT       ferlach 15.3 km/h

12 508 Aarhus MTBPeter VESTERGAARD +1:08:19.34:31:35.81963 AUT       Trige 14.4 km/h

13 516 URC StyriaBikerGerhard ZALAR +1:08:59.34:32:15.81968 AUT       Unterpremstätten 14.3 km/h

14 512 RC EibiswaldPeter WEIßENSTEINER +1:23:25.14:46:41.51966 AUT       Eibiswald 13.6 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by raceTimePro GmbH http://www.RaceTime.Pro

12.05.2018 15:01:59/ 2 3ofprint time



Stubalpenmarathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

12/05/2018

Strecke C - 65km - 2450HM

CityNOCYoB

15 466 DOWE-SPORTaktiv TeamHeinz LAKNER +1:35:58.14:59:14.61959 AUT       Wien 13.0 km/h

16 459 SV-EggersdorfJosef JAUSNER +1:36:40.84:59:57.31966 AUT       Brodersdorf 13.0 km/h

17 412 Zweirad Janger SimplonAdolf HENSE +1:38:39.85:01:56.31960 AUT       St. Oswald B. Pl. 12.9 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by raceTimePro GmbH http://www.RaceTime.Pro

12.05.2018 15:01:59/ 3 3ofprint time



Stubalpenmarathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

12/05/2018

City

Strecke C - 65km - 2450HM

1 485 KTM Pro TeamManuel PLIEM Altaussee AUT       H 2 1 21.8 km/h+0.02:58:58.7

2 420 Bike Team KaiserWolfgang KRENN Weißenbach Bei Liezen AUT       H 2 2 21.6 km/h+1:11.43:00:10.2

3 406 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiAndreas DOLLINGER Ladendorf AUT       H 2 3 21.2 km/h+4:42.53:03:41.2

4 415 Radclub Arbö GriffenChristoph HOCHMÜLLER Graz AUT       H 1 1 21.2 km/h+5:15.73:04:14.4

5 421 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCNedzad MAHMIC Enzersfeld BIH       H 1 2 21.1 km/h+5:31.93:04:30.7

6 410 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WeizJosef HAUSLEITNER Floing AUT       H 3 1 21.0 km/h+6:32.23:05:30.9

7 405 Bike Team KaiserAlexander BRANDL Steyr AUT       H 1 3 20.5 km/h+11:09.23:10:07.9

8 486 GANESHA TEAM - SCOTTBorut RAMŠAK Maribor SLO       H 2 4 20.4 km/h+11:44.43:10:43.2

9 504 Bike und RC LavanttalMarkus STUECKLER Bad St.Leonhard I.Lavanttal AUT       H 2 5 20.2 km/h+13:46.23:12:44.9

10 460 RADikalSebastian JENSCHATZ Globasnitz AUT       H 2 6 20.2 km/h+14:00.93:12:59.7

11 422 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingChristoph MICK Wien AUT       H 1 4 20.1 km/h+15:31.03:14:29.7

12 450 KTM Rad.Sport.SzeneThomas GARBER Deutschlandsberg AUT       H 1 5 20.0 km/h+15:56.93:14:55.7

13 418 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCPatrik KLAUS Tresdorf AUT       H 1 6 19.8 km/h+18:12.23:17:10.9

14 469 TSV Bike Total HartbergAndreas LEBENBAUER Greinbach AUT       H 1 7 19.8 km/h+18:28.23:17:26.9

15 404 RC ASVÖ BirkfeldAndreas BÄUMEL Birkfeld AUT       H 3 2 19.7 km/h+18:48.53:17:47.2

16 416 Mühl4tler Bike TeamMichael KAMPELMÜLLER Rainbach AUT       H 1 8 19.6 km/h+19:45.43:18:44.2

17 518 RcBirkfeldGernot WURZER pöllau AUT       H 2 7 19.5 km/h+21:05.73:20:04.4

18 465 KTM Rad.Sport.SzeneMartin KÜRBISCH Eibiswald AUT       H 1 9 19.5 km/h+21:27.73:20:26.4

19 411 SU Bikestore.cc - TeamPhilipp HEIGL Schleinbach AUT       H 1 10 19.4 km/h+21:54.23:20:52.9

20 445 Bike Team KaiserChristoph BRUNTHALER Altenmarkt AUT       H 1 11 19.3 km/h+22:47.73:21:46.4

21 417 TSV Bike Total HartbergReinhard KITTINGER Vorau AUT       H 3 3 19.3 km/h+23:13.53:22:12.2

22 426 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich PILZ Behamberg AUT       H 3 4 19.2 km/h+23:43.23:22:41.9

23 414 ARBÖ Sparkasse NeunkirchenMichael HERZOG Leobersdorf AUT       H 2 8 19.2 km/h+24:07.03:23:05.7

24 428 Wsa GreenteamEduard TRAUSMÜLLER Unterrohr AUT       H 4 1 19.2 km/h+24:17.73:23:16.4

25 402 RC Bike Next Hackl 125 Florian BAUER Kleinzell AUT       H 1 12 19.2 km/h+24:21.53:23:20.2

26 419 ASVÖ Radl Eck CyclingPeter KREBS Weinitzen AUT       H 4 2 19.0 km/h+26:21.73:25:20.4

27 496 AlpinXHarald SCHUSTER Bruck An Der Mur AUT       H 3 5 18.9 km/h+26:51.03:25:49.7

28 490 Zweirad Janger SimplonManfred REITER Tillmitsch AUT       H 3 6 18.9 km/h+27:03.03:26:01.7

29 401 Wsa GreenteamErich ANDREJEK Edelsbach Bei Feldbach AUT       H 4 3 18.9 km/h+27:35.23:26:33.9

30 479 Autopflege MarlEngelbert MARL Bad Mitterndorf AUT       H 3 7 18.7 km/h+29:09.03:28:07.7

31 510 Zweirad Janger SimplonJürgen WAGNER-SCHNEPF Thal AUT       H 2 9 18.6 km/h+30:30.73:29:29.4

32 519 RichiRichiRichiRichiRichiRichard AßMAIR graz AUT       H 2 10 18.6 km/h+31:02.03:30:00.7

33 529 fahrradtechnik-spattWolfgang SPATT steyr AUT       H 3 8 18.5 km/h+31:28.23:30:26.9

34 409 Zweirad Janger SimplonDominik HARTNER Werndorf AUT       H 1 13 18.5 km/h+31:31.23:30:29.9

35 446 Zsolt CSOKA Budapest HUN       H 3 9 18.5 km/h+32:02.73:31:01.4

36 429 www.sportgruber.atAdolf WAKONIG St. Stefan Ob Leoben AUT       H 4 4 18.5 km/h+32:15.53:31:14.2

37 525 URC Sparkasse Renner LangenloisWerner BAMBERGER rossatz-arnsdorf AUT       H 2 11 18.2 km/h+34:50.03:33:48.7

38 477 RC ASVÖ BirkfeldPatrik MAIERHOFER Pöllauberg AUT       H 1 14 18.1 km/h+36:30.73:35:29.4

39 478 Zweirad Janger SimplonAlfred MARCHLER Deutschfeistritz AUT       H 4 5 18.1 km/h+36:40.03:35:38.7

40 461 Bikes 4 You Bad GoisernHans Jörg KAIN Bad Goisern AUT       H 4 6 18.0 km/h+37:36.03:36:34.7

41 447 RC ASVÖ BirkfeldAndreas EBNER Birkfeld AUT       H 1 15 17.9 km/h+39:19.53:38:18.2

42 488 RC Haas`nStefan REISENEGGER Grafendorf Bei Hartberg AUT       H 2 12 17.4 km/h+44:32.53:43:31.2

43 498 RC-FrankenmarktStefan SEIDL Frankenmarkt AUT       H 3 10 17.3 km/h+46:11.03:45:09.7

44 462 nora racing teamHelmut KALTENBACHER Friedberg AUT       H 3 11 17.3 km/h+46:25.03:45:23.7

45 523 Gabor NEMETH zalaegerszeg HUN       H 2 13 17.2 km/h+47:45.73:46:44.4

46 454 RC Haas`nAndreas HAAS Grafendorf Bei Hartberg AUT       H 3 12 17.0 km/h+50:21.03:49:19.7

47 500 MTB GortinaMatjaz SMOVNIK Muta SLO       H 3 13 16.9 km/h+51:09.73:50:08.4

48 481 Team Penhab Mario MICHEU St. Michael Ob Bleiburg AUT       H 2 14 16.9 km/h+51:28.53:50:27.2

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH http://www.RaceTime.Pro

12.05.2018 15:01:07/ 1 3ofprint time



Stubalpenmarathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

12/05/2018

City

Strecke C - 65km - 2450HM

49 449 Crazy Cross BikerDaniel GALLER Maria Lankowitz AUT       H 2 15 16.9 km/h+51:47.03:50:45.7

50 408 ARBÖ Sparkasse NeunkirchenPhilipp HANDLER Thernberg AUT       H 2 16 16.8 km/h+52:36.23:51:34.9

51 527 Manfred JESSE klagenfurt AUT       H 4 7 16.8 km/h+52:59.73:51:58.4

52 475 Union XC Club MühldorfMichael LORENZ Weiten AUT       H 2 17 16.8 km/h+53:06.03:52:04.7

53 502 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCJaromir STEPNOWSKI Wien POL       H 2 18 16.8 km/h+53:17.73:52:16.4

54 489 MTB-Club LockenhausGerald REITER Mannersdorf An Der Rabnitz AUT       H 3 14 16.6 km/h+55:16.53:54:15.2

55 431 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HermagorJulia WIELTSCHNIG Finkenstein Am Faakersee AUT       D 1 1 16.5 km/h+56:50.73:55:49.4

56 444 RC ASVÖ BirkfeldFranz BÄUMEL Waisenegg AUT       H 3 15 16.5 km/h+57:40.23:56:38.9

57 514 LeibnitzAlexandra WOGG Leibnitz AUT       D 2 1 16.3 km/h+59:35.53:58:34.2

58 530 AVL-BSVRobert GRUNDNER graz AUT       H 2 19 16.3 km/h+59:51.73:58:50.5

59 453 GoldrainRoman GUFLER Goldrain Bz ITA       H 1 16 16.3 km/h+59:54.53:58:53.2

60 507 racerholixAndreas URBAN Mauerbach AUT       H 2 20 16.3 km/h+59:56.23:58:55.0

61 528 SC MirnockChristian KRASSNITZER zweinitz AUT       H 4 8 16.3 km/h+1:00:03.23:59:02.0

62 467 Zweirad Janger SimplonJohann LANG Gratwein AUT       H 4 9 16.3 km/h+1:00:05.73:59:04.5

63 423 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingGerald MICK Wien AUT       H 4 10 16.2 km/h+1:02:09.54:01:08.2

64 487 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCAlina REICHERT Wolkersdorf AUT       D 1 2 16.0 km/h+1:04:53.04:03:51.7

65 492 Sportverein WexlerJohannes RETTENSTEINER Kirchberg Am Wechsel AUT       H 3 16 15.9 km/h+1:06:33.54:05:32.2

66 458 RC Haas`nRené JAGERHOFER Grafendorf Bei Hartberg AUT       H 2 21 15.8 km/h+1:07:30.84:06:29.5

67 515 Karl WURZ Salzburg AUT       H 3 17 15.6 km/h+1:10:35.54:09:34.2

68 472 Bruck an der MurMario LINTSCHINGER Bruck An Der Mur AUT       H 3 18 15.6 km/h+1:10:40.34:09:39.0

69 522 racerholixWolfgang URBAN tulbing AUT       H 3 19 15.4 km/h+1:13:57.84:12:56.5

69 520 Toms RadhausPeter NEUBAUER wien AUT       H 3 19 15.4 km/h+1:13:57.84:12:56.5

71 443 Reichenau an der RaxWerner BAUER Reichenau An Der Rax AUT       H 3 21 15.4 km/h+1:14:59.04:13:57.7

72 521 pewagracingteamGerhard MAIER ferlach AUT       H 4 11 15.3 km/h+1:15:54.84:14:53.5

73 505 Crazy Cross BikerGerald TERSCHAN Bärnbach AUT       H 3 22 15.1 km/h+1:19:15.34:18:14.0

74 513 RLC MörbischRonald WENZL Mörbisch AUT       H 3 23 15.1 km/h+1:19:29.54:18:28.2

75 452 Zoltán GROSZ Budapest HUN       H 3 24 14.9 km/h+1:21:53.84:20:52.5

76 470 HoritschonMathias LEHRNER Horitschon AUT       H 1 17 14.8 km/h+1:24:54.04:23:52.7

77 456 GloggnitzJürgen HUMMER Gloggnitz AUT       H 3 25 14.5 km/h+1:29:10.54:28:09.3

78 511 SIM RACING-TEAMReinhard WALCHER Eberndorf AUT       H 3 26 14.5 km/h+1:29:32.34:28:31.0

79 455 SU TrattenbachMarkus HAIDBAUER Trattenbach AUT       H 3 27 14.5 km/h+1:30:44.34:29:43.0

80 508 Aarhus MTBPeter VESTERGAARD Trige AUT       H 4 12 14.4 km/h+1:32:37.04:31:35.8

81 516 URC StyriaBikerGerhard ZALAR Unterpremstätten AUT       H 4 13 14.3 km/h+1:33:17.04:32:15.8

82 512 RC EibiswaldPeter WEIßENSTEINER Eibiswald AUT       H 4 14 13.6 km/h+1:47:42.84:46:41.5

83 466 DOWE-SPORTaktiv TeamHeinz LAKNER Wien AUT       H 4 15 13.0 km/h+2:00:15.84:59:14.6

84 459 SV-EggersdorfJosef JAUSNER Brodersdorf AUT       H 4 16 13.0 km/h+2:00:58.64:59:57.3

85 413 Zweirad Janger SimplonRoswitha HENSE-SIMENKO St.Oswald Bei Plankenwarth AUT       D 2 2 12.9 km/h+2:02:56.85:01:55.6

86 412 Zweirad Janger SimplonAdolf HENSE St. Oswald B. Pl. AUT       H 4 17 12.9 km/h+2:02:57.65:01:56.3

87 482 TRI KlosterneuburgChristian NEIGER Klosterneuburg AUT       H 3 28 12.7 km/h+2:09:15.45:08:14.1

88 494 TullnerbachRobert SCHEDL Tullnerbach AUT       H 3 29 11.8 km/h+2:30:50.25:29:48.9

483 Team Intersport PatrickFlorian NOTHDURFTER Kirchdorf In Tirol AUT       H 1 DQ

524 Rok PETEK pernica SLO       H 1 DNF

442 KatzelsdorfStefan ANZINGER Katzelsdorf AUT       H 2 DNF

425 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCStefan PFAFFL Zwettl AUT       H 2 DNF

427 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiMarkus SCHWEIGER Rottenmann AUT       H 2 DQ

430 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiHans Jörg WIEDENIG Hermagor AUT       H 2 DNF

407 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WeizMarkus GLETTLER Passail AUT       H 2 DNF

464 Radclub Eibiwald Andreas KREMSER Eibiswald AUT       H 3 DNF
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Stubalpenmarathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

12/05/2018

City

Strecke C - 65km - 2450HM

493 Tria Team NÖ WestBernd SCHADAUER Seitenstetten AUT       H 3 DNF

497 Team KotnikMichael SCHWARZÄUGL Gratwein-Straßengel AUT       H 3 DNF

517 Gernot HEINDL straß im straßertale AUT       H 4 DNF

526 URC SPK Renner LangenloisFranz PFEFFER schönberg am kamp AUT       H 4 DNF

468 WSV MehrstettenIsabell LANGE Mehrstetten GER       D 1 DNF

88 11im Ziel DNF DNS 2DSQ
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Stubalpenmarathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

12/05/2018

Strecke B - 39km - 1350HM

CityNOCYoB

D 1
1 104 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCAnna HOFMANN +0.02:19:44.91984 AUT       Kierling 16.7 km/h

2 343 BC StoahupfaJacqueline MEISTER +2:00.42:21:45.41992 AUT       graz 16.5 km/h

3 129 KTM Rad.Sport.SzeneBettina SCHWAIGER +9:35.52:29:20.41990 AUT       Liezen 15.7 km/h

4 342 Team ExcitingFitChristina HERBST +15:17.22:35:02.21980 AUT       bad ischl 15.1 km/h

5 235 Giant StatteggViktoria MAIER +15:56.42:35:41.41991 AUT       Gratwein-Straßengel 15.0 km/h

6 334 ZKSEEmese CHOVANYECZ +19:51.72:39:36.71979 HUN       zalaegerszeg 14.7 km/h

7 143 Wsa GreenteamAnja GLEICHWEIT +26:00.92:45:45.91993 AUT       Hartberg 14.1 km/h

8 107 Kürn-Berg-RadlerBarbara JECHSMAYR +27:55.52:47:40.41996 AUT       Seitenstetten 14.0 km/h

D 2
1 150 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsSonja RIEDL +0.02:23:49.71975 AUT       St. Pölten 16.3 km/h

2 164 Bikesport rc micheldorfUlrike BURGHOLZER +4:46.22:28:35.91976 AUT       Enns 15.7 km/h

3 145 URC HainfeldChristine BRENDT +7:18.22:31:07.91970 AUT       Hainfeld 15.5 km/h

4 288 Bike Team BorbetMonika SPITZWIESER +10:52.22:34:41.91977 AUT       Braunau A. I. 15.1 km/h

5 103 KTM RadsportszeneMargit HABERL +12:23.22:36:12.91966 AUT       Gaishorn 15.0 km/h

6 213 www.mountainbiker.atMichaela KASTNER +14:10.22:37:59.91968 AUT       Wien 14.8 km/h

7 272 Team KotnikSirar Dayana SCHACHNER +23:01.22:46:50.91973 AUT       Gratwein-Straßengel 14.0 km/h

8 108 grafikaria centurion racing team powered by mukiChrista LINORTNER +27:59.22:51:48.91963 AUT       Bad Ischl 13.6 km/h

9 311 Team AnitaAnita WOLF-EBERL +55:50.93:19:40.71976 AUT       Albersdorf-Prebuch 11.7 km/h

Jun M
1 141 Picher Racing TeamAndreas HAIDER +0.02:19:12.22000 AUT       Lanzenkirchen 16.8 km/h

2 128 Racing Team KremstalBenjamin SCHWENDTNER +13:13.52:32:25.72000 AUT       Piberbach 15.4 km/h

3 130 Giant StatteggSamuel ROLLER +41:31.93:00:44.22000 AUT       Gratwein-Straßengel 12.9 km/h

H 1
1 112 RC ASVÖ BirkfeldChristoph SPREITZHOFER +0.01:42:50.71990 AUT       Birkfeld 22.8 km/h

2 124 Radwelt MK FactoryracingDaniel THEUERWECKL +1:42.21:44:32.91989 AUT       Schwarzenbach 22.4 km/h

3 151 Crazy Cross BikerManuel WEBER +5:24.71:48:15.41991 AUT       Maria Lankowitz 21.6 km/h

4 132 RC ARBÖ TrumauMartin RAUSCHER +6:37.21:49:27.91996 AUT       Tribuswinkel 21.4 km/h

5 106 GlobeAir DREAMTEAM, ASKÖ LinzMaximilian HUBER +7:12.41:50:03.21995 AUT       St. Florian 21.3 km/h

6 113 RC Fitstore 24Daniel ZIMMERMANN +10:02.01:52:52.71997 AUT       Hermagor-Pressegger See 20.7 km/h

7 303 Kürn-Berg-RadlerFelix WEBERSDORFER +10:50.91:53:41.71990 AUT       St. Valentin 20.6 km/h

8 133 Zweirad Janger SimplonMatteo PROSS +12:03.21:54:53.91996 AUT       Frohnleiten 20.4 km/h

9 215 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiJohann KLACKL +12:44.71:55:35.41993 AUT       Bad Goisern 20.2 km/h

10 122 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCPhilipp VOLLMANN +13:56.51:56:47.21991 AUT       Kierling 20.0 km/h

11 331 Autohome Racing TeamGerald GRUNDNER +14:57.51:57:48.21993 AUT       raaba 19.9 km/h

12 340 Lukas HORVATH +16:01.71:58:52.41989 AUT       güssing 19.7 km/h

13 166 EberndorfArmin DECKER +19:21.42:02:12.21991 AUT       Eberndorf 19.1 km/h

14 199 Radclub Arbö GriffenStephan HOCHMÜLLER +19:46.22:02:36.91992 AUT       Griffen 19.1 km/h

15 248 Wsa GreenteamSandro NISTELBERGER +19:52.02:02:42.71994 AUT       Anger 19.1 km/h

16 182 MTB- Club VorauStefan GEIER +20:56.72:03:47.41994 AUT       Vorau 18.9 km/h

17 210 Kürn-Berg-RadlerDavid KAJDOCSI +21:09.02:03:59.71992 AUT       Ernsthofen 18.9 km/h

18 224 Rußbach am Pass GschüttBernhard KRAFT +21:30.92:04:21.71996 AUT       Rußbach Am Pass Gschütt 18.8 km/h

19 190 GleinstättenDimitri GÜRTL +22:05.52:04:56.21989 AUT       Gleinstätten 18.7 km/h

20 275 Kürn-Berg-RadlerDaniel SCHEDLBERGER +22:35.02:05:25.71990 AUT       Behamberg 18.7 km/h

21 144 Picher Racing TeamDominik GAMPERL +22:46.02:05:36.71996 AUT       Aspang 18.6 km/h
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Stubalpenmarathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

12/05/2018

Strecke B - 39km - 1350HM

CityNOCYoB

22 102 BC Stoahupfa LeibnitzJohannes BARTL +27:36.22:10:26.91999 AUT       Graz 17.9 km/h

23 330 BC Stoahupfa LeibnitzDaniel BÜCHSENMEISTER +27:44.22:10:34.91998 AUT       st.georgen an der stiefing 17.9 km/h

24 289 www.stabersysteme.atRonald STABER +35:37.72:18:28.41990 AUT       Pregarten 16.9 km/h

25 266 Rossi RacingDominik ROßMANN +40:05.22:22:55.91991 AUT       Pischelsdorf 16.4 km/h

26 191 h-diezwei.atMarkus HAAS +41:35.72:24:26.41991 AUT       Bad Vöslau 16.2 km/h

27 223 Bike u. Radsportclub LavanttalGernot KOTTNIG +41:52.92:24:43.71990 AUT       St. Stefan 16.2 km/h

28 296 GrimmensteinMarkus ULRICH +42:34.72:25:25.41992 AUT       Grimmenstein 16.1 km/h

29 216 Die LenkerbeißerManuel KLINGER +51:01.22:33:51.91993 AUT       Brunn Am Gebirge 15.2 km/h

30 323 Franz RAB +1:01:45.22:44:35.91991 AUT       ilztal 14.2 km/h

31 263 GreinbachStefan POSTL +1:02:20.72:45:11.41992 AUT       Greinbach 14.2 km/h

32 170 Racing Team KremstalFlorian EDELBAUER +1:05:15.52:48:06.21996 AUT       Rohr Im Kremstal 13.9 km/h

33 298 GössendorfLukas VEITH +1:11:09.42:54:00.21992 AUT       Gössendorf 13.4 km/h

34 236 RSV WeinblattlerDaniel MAIER +1:13:05.72:55:56.41993 AUT       Leibnitz 13.3 km/h

35 324 RaschRacingTeamMario DUNST +1:31:50.03:14:40.71991 AUT       ilztal 12.0 km/h

H 2
1 119 Zweirad Janger SimplonStefan WAGNER +0.01:46:49.91987 AUT       Gratwein-Straßengel 21.9 km/h

2 101 Zweirad Janger SimplonRene DIETRICH +23.71:47:13.71984 AUT       Gralla 21.8 km/h

3 127 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiManuel SÖLKNER +2:14.71:49:04.71988 AUT       Graz 21.5 km/h

4 168 Zweirad Janger SimplonDaniel DIETRICH +5:10.51:52:00.41982 AUT       St. Nikolai I.S. 20.9 km/h

5 160 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCMichael BERNARD +6:28.71:53:18.71988 AUT       Großebersdorf 20.7 km/h

6 249 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiPhilipp NOWOTNY +7:07.21:53:57.21979 AUT       Wien 20.5 km/h

7 221 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WeizPeter KOLLER +7:49.51:54:39.41980 AUT       Kumberg 20.4 km/h

8 146 Bikesupport FHOÖ Sports TeamJulian BAUER +8:01.21:54:51.21982 AUT       Linz 20.4 km/h

9 196 nob-nog racingStefan HEIGEL +14:52.02:01:41.91980 AUT       Waidhofen/Ybbs 19.2 km/h

10 287 Storm Racing TeamThomas SEYRINGER +15:44.22:02:34.21988 AUT       Braunau 19.1 km/h

11 137 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCThomas MECHTLER +16:25.02:03:14.91980 AUT       Ladendorf 19.0 km/h

12 309 Kürn-Berg-RadlerStefan WIMMER +18:07.02:04:56.91987 AUT       Behamberg 18.7 km/h

13 297 Bike Team KaiserSascha UNTERBERGER +18:54.22:05:44.21985 AUT       Rottenmann 18.6 km/h

14 178 Yellow-Feet-Runners GleinstättenPeter FUCHS +19:25.02:06:14.91985 AUT       Gleinstätten 18.5 km/h

15 282 Storm Racing TeamSebastian SCHÖFFMANN +19:52.72:06:42.71982 AUT       Neukirchen An Der Enknach 18.5 km/h

16 246 Napoleongrills RacingteamChristian NAGLSTRASSER +20:08.72:06:58.71981 AUT       St. Valentin 18.4 km/h

17 136 MTB Club OberwartChristoph PLANK +20:17.02:07:06.91983 AUT       Oberwart 18.4 km/h

18 219 LTV KöflachDaniel KOLBENBAUER +21:50.72:08:40.71981 AUT       Graz 18.2 km/h

19 326 Bikesport RC KremstalPeter EDER +24:45.02:11:34.91987 AUT       schlierbach 17.8 km/h

20 267 LaßnitzhöhePaul RÜCKERT +25:13.22:12:03.21980 AUT       Laßnitzhöhe 17.7 km/h

21 278 Bike Team BorbetRobert SCHMIDMAIER +25:47.02:12:36.91987 GER       Haiming 17.6 km/h

22 200 Fladnitz an der TeichalmChristian HOFER +28:20.42:15:10.41988 AUT       Fladnitz An Der Teichalm 17.3 km/h

23 209 Crazy Cross BikerDietmar KAINZ +28:47.22:15:37.21985 AUT       Voitsberg 17.3 km/h

24 339 HSV GüssingMarkus JANDRISEVITS +31:27.72:18:17.71982 AUT       kroatisch tschantschendorf 27 16.9 km/h

25 283 Crazy Cross BikerPatrick SCHÖNEGGER +32:16.22:19:06.21988 AUT       Geistthal-Södingberg 16.8 km/h

26 305 Kammerhofer Racing TeamManuel WEIGNER +32:49.72:19:39.71988 AUT       Garsten 16.8 km/h

27 175 KumbergGabriel FLECHL +33:17.72:20:07.71988 AUT       Kumberg 16.7 km/h

28 280 KindbergRené SCHNEIDHOFER +33:37.22:20:27.21983 AUT       Kindberg 16.7 km/h

29 281 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCGerald SCHODL +33:43.22:20:33.21988 AUT       Mistelbach 16.6 km/h

30 258 RadlagerAlexander PICHLER +34:43.12:21:33.01980 AUT       Graz 16.5 km/h

31 204 URC StyriaBikerAiko ILLMEIER +36:17.72:23:07.71985 AUT       Graz 16.3 km/h

32 252 WienMichael PASCH +36:31.02:23:20.91980 AUT       Wien 16.3 km/h
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33 274 OpponitzMichael SCHALLAUER +38:45.52:25:35.41985 AUT       Opponitz 16.1 km/h

34 264 Kürn-Berg-RadlerRoland PUPPENBERGER +39:35.52:26:25.41979 AUT       Seitenstetten 16.0 km/h

35 202 RC Stadt HaagThomas HÖFLER +41:13.02:28:02.91982 AUT       Haag 15.8 km/h

36 217 Squadra di ciclismo packChristoph KOHLBACHER +42:10.52:29:00.41988 AUT       Maria Lankowitz 15.7 km/h

37 327 Bike und R. LavanttalMartin HOFMANN +42:27.22:29:17.21983 AUT       st. georgen im lavanttal 15.7 km/h

38 271 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiAlexander SAVEL +43:10.72:30:00.71982 AUT       Bad Ischl 15.6 km/h

39 253 Kammerhofer Racing TeamMarkus PATRASSO +43:37.02:30:26.91980 AUT       Steyr 15.6 km/h

40 237 TUS CASKA FELDBACHRaimund MAIER +48:24.02:35:13.91979 AUT       St. Stefan Im Rosental 15.1 km/h

41 201 LipizzanerteamJosef HOFER +53:51.72:40:41.71986 AUT       Frohnleiten 14.6 km/h

42 203 Kammerhofer Racing TeamChristoph HORNHUBER +55:53.22:42:43.21981 AUT       Steyr 14.4 km/h

43 269 Johann SABATHI +55:54.02:42:43.91983 AUT       Gleinstätten 14.4 km/h

44 294 Walter TRASCHWANDTNER +1:02:48.72:49:38.71980 AUT       Mondsee 13.8 km/h

45 228 Naturfreunde St.Florian-HofkirMarkus KURKA +1:04:12.72:51:02.71985 AUT       St Florian 13.7 km/h

46 259 FSPV ERSTE BANKChristoph PLUTNAR +1:04:15.92:51:05.91983 AUT       Wien 13.7 km/h

47 177 Sinabelkirchen Stefan FUCHS +1:12:21.22:59:11.21981 AUT       Sinabelkirchen 13.1 km/h

48 317 CCBMarkus LEINFELLNER +1:24:19.23:11:09.21980 AUT       voitsberg 12.2 km/h

49 226 Christian KREINER +1:26:51.73:13:41.71979 AUT       Gleinstätten 12.1 km/h

H 3
1 247 Skyworkers SportsJörg NEUHART +0.01:50:26.21978 AUT       Bad Fischau-Brunn 21.2 km/h

2 140 Wsa GreenteamManfred HEILING +3:28.41:53:54.71971 AUT       Obersaifen 20.5 km/h

3 131 Zweirad Janger SimplonSteffen RIEMER +3:47.91:54:14.21974 AUT       Krottendorf-Gaisfeld 20.5 km/h

4 319 Crazy Cross BikerGünter HACKER +7:58.21:58:24.41975 AUT       maria lankowitz 19.8 km/h

5 105 Bike Team BorbetRobert HOLLRIEDER +10:07.92:00:34.21974 AUT       Geinberg 19.4 km/h

6 292 Bike Team KaiserDieter STROMAYER +11:00.22:01:26.41972 AUT       Steyr 19.3 km/h

7 159 MSR-Berger RC-EibiswaldKarl BERGER +11:21.22:01:47.41972 AUT       Sankt Martin Im Sulmtal 19.2 km/h

8 337 Reinhold STEINER +11:31.72:01:57.91974 AUT       graz 19.2 km/h

9 195 nob-nog racingMichael HAUER +12:20.72:02:46.91978 AUT       Waidhofen An Der Ybbs 19.1 km/h

10 262 nora racing teamThomas POLO +14:56.42:05:22.71971 AUT       Wien 18.7 km/h

11 142 RC ARBÖ SK VÖESTHannes HAMBERGER +15:43.22:06:09.41978 AUT       Enns 18.5 km/h

12 345 Kürn-Berg-RadlerAndreas ZÖTTL +17:04.92:07:31.21976 AUT       behamberg 18.4 km/h

13 301 Holzbau WATZMichael WATZ +19:09.42:09:35.71978 AUT       Heimschuh 18.1 km/h

14 138 Radsport Sampl KTMThomas HOHENGASSER +21:08.42:11:34.71971 AUT       Seeboden 17.8 km/h

15 255 TGBbau. at-BIKETEAM Josef PERNOLD +21:29.52:11:55.71971 AUT       Zwölfaxing 17.7 km/h

16 335 RC MicheldorfKarl Heinz MATZINGER +22:08.92:12:35.21973 AUT       neuhofen 17.6 km/h

17 174 Zweirad Janger SimplonHerbert FLADENHOFER +22:10.22:12:36.41978 AUT       Sankt Lorenzen Im Mürztal 17.6 km/h

18 241 Bike Team BorbetManfred MEIXNER +22:41.92:13:08.21972 AUT       Braunau A. I. 17.6 km/h

19 245 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMRoman MRKVICKA-BRUCKNER +29:16.72:19:42.91976 AUT       Zwölfaxing 16.7 km/h

20 189 Hubert GUGGANIG +29:43.42:20:09.71976 AUT       Fölz 16.7 km/h

21 231 Team Epic Hervis UnterwartKlaus LEITGEB +29:51.92:20:18.21973 AUT       Stubenberg 16.7 km/h

22 184 Crazy Cross BikerPeter PINK +29:57.92:20:24.21972 AUT       Ligist 16.7 km/h

23 312 PöllaubergHarald ZELETINGER +30:23.22:20:49.41970 AUT       Pöllauberg 16.6 km/h

24 336 RC Haas nBernd WINKLER +30:38.22:21:04.41974 AUT       grafendorf 16.6 km/h

25 222 Bike Team BorbetFlorian KONRAD +33:06.92:23:33.21978 GER       Kirchdorf Am Inn 16.3 km/h

26 338 1Reinhard HOFER +33:12.22:23:38.41975 AUT       graz 16.3 km/h

27 320 TriSchaJoerg SCHAUMBERGER +33:19.92:23:46.21974 AUT       premstaetten 16.3 km/h

28 329 Walter JARITZ +34:02.42:24:28.71971 AUT       graz 16.2 km/h

29 218 Crazy Cross BikerJoachim KOLB +35:00.42:25:26.71977 AUT       Bärnbach 16.1 km/h
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30 265 Wolfgang ROIDER +36:30.22:26:56.41970 AUT       Kirchberg Bei Mattighofen 15.9 km/h

31 243 Crazy Cross BikerBernd MESSNARZ +38:33.92:29:00.21974 AUT       Bärnbach 15.7 km/h

32 183 RC ASVÖ BirkfeldChristian GEIER +39:07.72:29:33.91972 AUT       Pöllauberg 15.6 km/h

33 310 Team Epic Hervis UnterwartMartin WINDHABER +39:24.22:29:50.41973 AUT       Feistritztal 15.6 km/h

34 232 Breitenfurt bei WienStefan LEITNER +41:47.42:32:13.71973 AUT       Breitenfurt Bei Wien 15.4 km/h

35 254 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCThomas PEER +42:02.72:32:28.91970 AUT       Göllersdorf 15.3 km/h

36 227 GrazRoland KRISMER +42:39.22:33:05.41973 AUT       Graz 15.3 km/h

37 152 AVLBernd ANGERER +42:40.22:33:06.41973 AUT       Weinitzen 15.3 km/h

38 208 Kirchbach im GailtalJoachim KAHR +44:38.22:35:04.41978 AUT       Kirchbach Im Gailtal 15.1 km/h

39 270 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCJosef SATTLER +45:57.22:36:23.41975 AUT       Harmannsdorf 15.0 km/h

40 306 MAGNA PowertrainMario WEISSL +46:20.22:36:46.41974 AUT       Hitzendorf 14.9 km/h

41 171 RC WienerwaldMartin EDLINGER +47:33.72:37:59.91974 AUT       Wien 14.8 km/h

42 186 PressbaumHelmut GOSCH +51:11.42:41:37.71970 AUT       Pressbaum 14.5 km/h

43 121 RC Sport VollmannHelmut VOGL +51:40.92:42:07.21975 AUT       Wolfpassing 14.4 km/h

44 276 Rasch Racing-TeamJohann SCHERZ +52:12.22:42:38.41970 AUT       Kalsdorf 14.4 km/h

45 268 SV Eggersdorf Sektion BikeThomas RUEHMER +54:56.72:45:22.91974 AUT       Eggersdorf Bei Graz 14.1 km/h

46 300 REWA RacingRenè WALTERSDORFER +1:05:44.42:56:10.71973 AUT       Ferlach 13.3 km/h

47 290 Team Epic Hervis UnterwartChristoph STEINRISSER +1:07:43.22:58:09.41971 AUT       Feistritztal 13.1 km/h

48 321 Andreas SOMMER +1:09:29.22:59:55.41974 AUT       premstätten 13.0 km/h

49 169 Team AnitaChristian EBERL +1:09:50.73:00:16.91977 AUT       Großpesendorf 13.0 km/h

50 185 personal fitnessThomas GLOCKER +1:12:32.93:02:59.21970 AUT       Obertrum Am See 12.8 km/h

51 194 Kassler3 Mountianbike TeamJohann HASSMANN +1:18:35.93:09:02.21970 AUT       Leutschach A.D. W. 12.4 km/h

52 304 MTB-Club LockenhausHarald WEIDINGER +1:20:58.23:11:24.41976 AUT       Piringsdorf 12.2 km/h

H 4
1 333 USV. St.Jakob im WaldeSiegfried SALLEGGER +0.02:00:42.71967 AUT       st.jakob im walde 19.4 km/h

2 116 Zweirad Janger SimplonAndreas WIMLER +1:25.72:02:08.41961 AUT       Graz 19.2 km/h

3 234 Giant StatteggErnst MAIER +3:41.22:04:23.91966 AUT       Gratwein-Straßengel 18.8 km/h

4 125 RC RaabaGeorg STEINER +4:42.02:05:24.71965 AUT       Grambach 18.7 km/h

5 293 DisportareTamas SZABADOS +7:39.72:08:22.41963 AUT       Urschendorf 18.2 km/h

6 187 Union Radclub LeibnitzAndreas GRATZ +8:14.72:08:57.41967 AUT       Straß In Steiermark 18.1 km/h

7 328 RC Arbö TriebenNiels HOPMAN +8:19.72:09:02.41967 AUT       ramsau am dachstein 18.1 km/h

8 284 Sonic Wheeler Radsport AustriaGerald SCHÖNEGGER +12:08.22:12:50.91968 AUT       Geistthal-Södingberg 17.6 km/h

9 176 INN4TLER MTB TeamJosef FRAUSCHER +12:16.02:12:58.71959 AUT       Lohnsburg 17.6 km/h

10 261 CycleenergyThomas POLEGEG +18:39.22:19:21.91964 AUT       Leoben 16.8 km/h

11 193 GrosslobmingHelmut HAMMER +19:55.22:20:37.91967 AUT       Grosslobming 16.6 km/h

12 117 RC Kreuzer Bad VölauWerner WESS +21:48.92:22:31.71959 AUT       Wiener Neudorf 16.4 km/h

13 163 WillendorfDetlef BRUCKMÜLLER +24:04.72:24:47.41965 AUT       Willendorf 16.2 km/h

14 322 RC Stadt HaagWalter HÖFLER +25:50.22:26:32.91959 AUT       haag 16.0 km/h

15 197 RC ASVÖ BirkfeldHermann HEILING +25:58.92:26:41.71967 AUT       Pöllau 16.0 km/h

16 318 Union Ligist Horst SCHWARZL +29:43.22:30:25.91964 AUT       köflach 15.6 km/h

17 211 Kürn-Berg-RadlerAndreas KAJDOCSI +32:14.42:32:57.21968 AUT       Ernsthofen 15.3 km/h

18 341 RC WienerwaldJohann PALKO +44:17.22:44:59.91965 AUT       pressbaum 14.2 km/h

19 205 Günter JAKL +47:16.52:47:59.21966 AUT       Arriach 13.9 km/h

20 181 Aspang-MarktErnst Gamperl +56:04.42:56:47.21966 AUT       Aspang-Markt 13.2 km/h

21 314 WienManfred ZIEGER +1:08:16.93:08:59.71961 AUT       Wien 12.4 km/h

H 5
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Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

12/05/2018

Strecke B - 39km - 1350HM

CityNOCYoB

1 118 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HermagorJohann WALLNER +0.01:59:30.71957 AUT       Egg 19.6 km/h

2 344 Helmut KRASA +7:43.22:07:13.91958 AUT       irdning 18.4 km/h

3 109 wE-Bike TimelkamIvan PISKULEV +8:19.52:07:50.21957 AUT       Attnang-Puchheim 18.3 km/h

4 139 MTB - Club LockenhausKarl JERSON +11:08.72:10:39.41952 AUT       Stoob 17.9 km/h

5 179 Yellow-Feet-Runners GleinstättenWerner FUCHS +14:00.52:13:31.21956 AUT       Gleinstätten 17.5 km/h

6 316 racerholixWolfgang HACKL +16:18.52:15:49.21958 AUT       st. pölten 17.2 km/h

7 135 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiPeter PRECHTL +18:51.72:18:22.41956 AUT       Bad Ischl 16.9 km/h

8 244 Mtb-Club-KopplJohann MITTERBAUER +19:48.52:19:19.21955 AUT       Seeham 16.8 km/h

9 115 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingAlfred ZAMISCH +22:15.02:21:45.71956 AUT       Hennersdorf 16.5 km/h

10 123 Zweirad Janger SimplonWolfgang TRITSCHER +25:29.52:25:00.21955 AUT       Trofaiach 16.1 km/h

11 161 RCARBÖGARMINMERIDA POLIZEIWIENJohann BISKUP +43:05.02:42:35.71957 AUT       Altlichtenwarth 14.4 km/h

12 315 Commend Sports TeamFranz WOLLER +48:42.42:48:13.21957 GER       freilassing 13.9 km/h

13 325 Leopold SCHWARZ +59:23.52:58:54.21956 AUT       scheiblingkirchen-thernberg 13.1 km/h
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Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

12/05/2018

City

Strecke B - 39km - 1350HM

1 112 RC ASVÖ BirkfeldChristoph SPREITZHOFER Birkfeld AUT       H 1 1 22.8 km/h+0.01:42:50.7

2 124 Radwelt MK FactoryracingDaniel THEUERWECKL Schwarzenbach AUT       H 1 2 22.4 km/h+1:42.21:44:32.9

3 119 Zweirad Janger SimplonStefan WAGNER Gratwein-Straßengel AUT       H 2 1 21.9 km/h+3:59.21:46:49.9

4 101 Zweirad Janger SimplonRene DIETRICH Gralla AUT       H 2 2 21.8 km/h+4:22.91:47:13.7

5 151 Crazy Cross BikerManuel WEBER Maria Lankowitz AUT       H 1 3 21.6 km/h+5:24.71:48:15.4

6 127 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiManuel SÖLKNER Graz AUT       H 2 3 21.5 km/h+6:13.91:49:04.7

7 132 RC ARBÖ TrumauMartin RAUSCHER Tribuswinkel AUT       H 1 4 21.4 km/h+6:37.21:49:27.9

8 106 GlobeAir DREAMTEAM, ASKÖ LinzMaximilian HUBER St. Florian AUT       H 1 5 21.3 km/h+7:12.41:50:03.2

9 247 Skyworkers SportsJörg NEUHART Bad Fischau-Brunn AUT       H 3 1 21.2 km/h+7:35.51:50:26.2

10 168 Zweirad Janger SimplonDaniel DIETRICH St. Nikolai I.S. AUT       H 2 4 20.9 km/h+9:09.71:52:00.4

11 113 RC Fitstore 24Daniel ZIMMERMANN Hermagor-Pressegger See AUT       H 1 6 20.7 km/h+10:02.01:52:52.7

12 160 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCMichael BERNARD Großebersdorf AUT       H 2 5 20.7 km/h+10:28.01:53:18.7

13 303 Kürn-Berg-RadlerFelix WEBERSDORFER St. Valentin AUT       H 1 7 20.6 km/h+10:50.91:53:41.7

14 140 Wsa GreenteamManfred HEILING Obersaifen AUT       H 3 2 20.5 km/h+11:03.91:53:54.7

15 249 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiPhilipp NOWOTNY Wien AUT       H 2 6 20.5 km/h+11:06.51:53:57.2

16 131 Zweirad Janger SimplonSteffen RIEMER Krottendorf-Gaisfeld AUT       H 3 3 20.5 km/h+11:23.41:54:14.2

17 221 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WeizPeter KOLLER Kumberg AUT       H 2 7 20.4 km/h+11:48.71:54:39.4

18 146 Bikesupport FHOÖ Sports TeamJulian BAUER Linz AUT       H 2 8 20.4 km/h+12:00.51:54:51.2

19 133 Zweirad Janger SimplonMatteo PROSS Frohnleiten AUT       H 1 8 20.4 km/h+12:03.21:54:53.9

20 215 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiJohann KLACKL Bad Goisern AUT       H 1 9 20.2 km/h+12:44.71:55:35.4

21 122 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCPhilipp VOLLMANN Kierling AUT       H 1 10 20.0 km/h+13:56.51:56:47.2

22 331 Autohome Racing TeamGerald GRUNDNER raaba AUT       H 1 11 19.9 km/h+14:57.51:57:48.2

23 319 Crazy Cross BikerGünter HACKER maria lankowitz AUT       H 3 4 19.8 km/h+15:33.71:58:24.4

24 340 Lukas HORVATH güssing AUT       H 1 12 19.7 km/h+16:01.71:58:52.4

25 118 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HermagorJohann WALLNER Egg AUT       H 5 1 19.6 km/h+16:39.91:59:30.7

26 105 Bike Team BorbetRobert HOLLRIEDER Geinberg AUT       H 3 5 19.4 km/h+17:43.52:00:34.2

27 333 USV. St.Jakob im WaldeSiegfried SALLEGGER st.jakob im walde AUT       H 4 1 19.4 km/h+17:51.92:00:42.7

28 292 Bike Team KaiserDieter STROMAYER Steyr AUT       H 3 6 19.3 km/h+18:35.72:01:26.4

29 196 nob-nog racingStefan HEIGEL Waidhofen/Ybbs AUT       H 2 9 19.2 km/h+18:51.22:01:41.9

30 159 MSR-Berger RC-EibiswaldKarl BERGER Sankt Martin Im Sulmtal AUT       H 3 7 19.2 km/h+18:56.72:01:47.4

31 337 Reinhold STEINER graz AUT       H 3 8 19.2 km/h+19:07.22:01:57.9

32 116 Zweirad Janger SimplonAndreas WIMLER Graz AUT       H 4 2 19.2 km/h+19:17.72:02:08.4

33 166 EberndorfArmin DECKER Eberndorf AUT       H 1 13 19.1 km/h+19:21.42:02:12.2

34 287 Storm Racing TeamThomas SEYRINGER Braunau AUT       H 2 10 19.1 km/h+19:43.52:02:34.2

35 199 Radclub Arbö GriffenStephan HOCHMÜLLER Griffen AUT       H 1 14 19.1 km/h+19:46.22:02:36.9

36 248 Wsa GreenteamSandro NISTELBERGER Anger AUT       H 1 15 19.1 km/h+19:52.02:02:42.7

37 195 nob-nog racingMichael HAUER Waidhofen An Der Ybbs AUT       H 3 9 19.1 km/h+19:56.22:02:46.9

38 137 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCThomas MECHTLER Ladendorf AUT       H 2 11 19.0 km/h+20:24.22:03:14.9

39 182 MTB- Club VorauStefan GEIER Vorau AUT       H 1 16 18.9 km/h+20:56.72:03:47.4

40 210 Kürn-Berg-RadlerDavid KAJDOCSI Ernsthofen AUT       H 1 17 18.9 km/h+21:09.02:03:59.7

41 224 Rußbach am Pass GschüttBernhard KRAFT Rußbach Am Pass Gschütt AUT       H 1 18 18.8 km/h+21:30.92:04:21.7

42 234 Giant StatteggErnst MAIER Gratwein-Straßengel AUT       H 4 3 18.8 km/h+21:33.22:04:23.9

43 190 GleinstättenDimitri GÜRTL Gleinstätten AUT       H 1 19 18.7 km/h+22:05.52:04:56.2

44 309 Kürn-Berg-RadlerStefan WIMMER Behamberg AUT       H 2 12 18.7 km/h+22:06.22:04:56.9

45 262 nora racing teamThomas POLO Wien AUT       H 3 10 18.7 km/h+22:32.02:05:22.7

46 125 RC RaabaGeorg STEINER Grambach AUT       H 4 4 18.7 km/h+22:34.02:05:24.7

47 275 Kürn-Berg-RadlerDaniel SCHEDLBERGER Behamberg AUT       H 1 20 18.7 km/h+22:35.02:05:25.7

48 144 Picher Racing TeamDominik GAMPERL Aspang AUT       H 1 21 18.6 km/h+22:46.02:05:36.7
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49 297 Bike Team KaiserSascha UNTERBERGER Rottenmann AUT       H 2 13 18.6 km/h+22:53.42:05:44.2

50 142 RC ARBÖ SK VÖESTHannes HAMBERGER Enns AUT       H 3 11 18.5 km/h+23:18.72:06:09.4

51 178 Yellow-Feet-Runners GleinstättenPeter FUCHS Gleinstätten AUT       H 2 14 18.5 km/h+23:24.22:06:14.9

52 282 Storm Racing TeamSebastian SCHÖFFMANN Neukirchen An Der Enknach AUT       H 2 15 18.5 km/h+23:51.92:06:42.7

53 246 Napoleongrills RacingteamChristian NAGLSTRASSER St. Valentin AUT       H 2 16 18.4 km/h+24:07.92:06:58.7

54 136 MTB Club OberwartChristoph PLANK Oberwart AUT       H 2 17 18.4 km/h+24:16.22:07:06.9

55 344 Helmut KRASA irdning AUT       H 5 2 18.4 km/h+24:23.22:07:13.9

56 345 Kürn-Berg-RadlerAndreas ZÖTTL behamberg AUT       H 3 12 18.4 km/h+24:40.42:07:31.2

57 109 wE-Bike TimelkamIvan PISKULEV Attnang-Puchheim AUT       H 5 3 18.3 km/h+24:59.52:07:50.2

58 293 DisportareTamas SZABADOS Urschendorf AUT       H 4 5 18.2 km/h+25:31.72:08:22.4

59 219 LTV KöflachDaniel KOLBENBAUER Graz AUT       H 2 18 18.2 km/h+25:50.02:08:40.7

60 187 Union Radclub LeibnitzAndreas GRATZ Straß In Steiermark AUT       H 4 6 18.1 km/h+26:06.72:08:57.4

61 328 RC Arbö TriebenNiels HOPMAN ramsau am dachstein AUT       H 4 7 18.1 km/h+26:11.72:09:02.4

62 301 Holzbau WATZMichael WATZ Heimschuh AUT       H 3 13 18.1 km/h+26:44.92:09:35.7

63 102 BC Stoahupfa LeibnitzJohannes BARTL Graz AUT       H 1 22 17.9 km/h+27:36.22:10:26.9

64 330 BC Stoahupfa LeibnitzDaniel BÜCHSENMEISTER st.georgen an der stiefing AUT       H 1 23 17.9 km/h+27:44.22:10:34.9

65 139 MTB - Club LockenhausKarl JERSON Stoob AUT       H 5 4 17.9 km/h+27:48.72:10:39.4

66 138 Radsport Sampl KTMThomas HOHENGASSER Seeboden AUT       H 3 14 17.8 km/h+28:44.02:11:34.7

67 326 Bikesport RC KremstalPeter EDER schlierbach AUT       H 2 19 17.8 km/h+28:44.22:11:34.9

68 255 TGBbau. at-BIKETEAM Josef PERNOLD Zwölfaxing AUT       H 3 15 17.7 km/h+29:05.02:11:55.7

69 267 LaßnitzhöhePaul RÜCKERT Laßnitzhöhe AUT       H 2 20 17.7 km/h+29:12.42:12:03.2

70 335 RC MicheldorfKarl Heinz MATZINGER neuhofen AUT       H 3 16 17.6 km/h+29:44.42:12:35.2

71 174 Zweirad Janger SimplonHerbert FLADENHOFER Sankt Lorenzen Im Mürztal AUT       H 3 17 17.6 km/h+29:45.72:12:36.4

72 278 Bike Team BorbetRobert SCHMIDMAIER Haiming GER       H 2 21 17.6 km/h+29:46.22:12:36.9

73 284 Sonic Wheeler Radsport AustriaGerald SCHÖNEGGER Geistthal-Södingberg AUT       H 4 8 17.6 km/h+30:00.22:12:50.9

74 176 INN4TLER MTB TeamJosef FRAUSCHER Lohnsburg AUT       H 4 9 17.6 km/h+30:07.92:12:58.7

75 241 Bike Team BorbetManfred MEIXNER Braunau A. I. AUT       H 3 18 17.6 km/h+30:17.42:13:08.2

76 179 Yellow-Feet-Runners GleinstättenWerner FUCHS Gleinstätten AUT       H 5 5 17.5 km/h+30:40.42:13:31.2

77 200 Fladnitz an der TeichalmChristian HOFER Fladnitz An Der Teichalm AUT       H 2 22 17.3 km/h+32:19.72:15:10.4

78 209 Crazy Cross BikerDietmar KAINZ Voitsberg AUT       H 2 23 17.3 km/h+32:46.42:15:37.2

79 316 racerholixWolfgang HACKL st. pölten AUT       H 5 6 17.2 km/h+32:58.52:15:49.2

80 339 HSV GüssingMarkus JANDRISEVITS kroatisch tschantschendorf 27AUT       H 2 24 16.9 km/h+35:26.92:18:17.7

81 135 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiPeter PRECHTL Bad Ischl AUT       H 5 7 16.9 km/h+35:31.72:18:22.4

82 289 www.stabersysteme.atRonald STABER Pregarten AUT       H 1 24 16.9 km/h+35:37.72:18:28.4

83 283 Crazy Cross BikerPatrick SCHÖNEGGER Geistthal-Södingberg AUT       H 2 25 16.8 km/h+36:15.52:19:06.2

84 141 Picher Racing TeamAndreas HAIDER Lanzenkirchen AUT       Jun M 1 16.8 km/h+36:21.52:19:12.2

85 244 Mtb-Club-KopplJohann MITTERBAUER Seeham AUT       H 5 8 16.8 km/h+36:28.42:19:19.2

86 261 CycleenergyThomas POLEGEG Leoben AUT       H 4 10 16.8 km/h+36:31.22:19:21.9

87 305 Kammerhofer Racing TeamManuel WEIGNER Garsten AUT       H 2 26 16.8 km/h+36:49.02:19:39.7

88 245 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMRoman MRKVICKA-BRUCKNER Zwölfaxing AUT       H 3 19 16.7 km/h+36:52.22:19:42.9

89 104 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCAnna HOFMANN Kierling AUT       D 1 1 16.7 km/h+36:54.22:19:44.9

90 175 KumbergGabriel FLECHL Kumberg AUT       H 2 27 16.7 km/h+37:16.92:20:07.7

91 189 Hubert GUGGANIG Fölz AUT       H 3 20 16.7 km/h+37:18.92:20:09.7

92 231 Team Epic Hervis UnterwartKlaus LEITGEB Stubenberg AUT       H 3 21 16.7 km/h+37:27.42:20:18.2

93 184 Crazy Cross BikerPeter PINK Ligist AUT       H 3 22 16.7 km/h+37:33.42:20:24.2

94 280 KindbergRené SCHNEIDHOFER Kindberg AUT       H 2 28 16.7 km/h+37:36.42:20:27.2

95 281 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCGerald SCHODL Mistelbach AUT       H 2 29 16.6 km/h+37:42.42:20:33.2

96 193 GrosslobmingHelmut HAMMER Grosslobming AUT       H 4 11 16.6 km/h+37:47.22:20:37.9
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97 312 PöllaubergHarald ZELETINGER Pöllauberg AUT       H 3 23 16.6 km/h+37:58.72:20:49.4

98 336 RC Haas nBernd WINKLER grafendorf AUT       H 3 24 16.6 km/h+38:13.72:21:04.4

99 258 RadlagerAlexander PICHLER Graz AUT       H 2 30 16.5 km/h+38:42.32:21:33.0

100 343 BC StoahupfaJacqueline MEISTER graz AUT       D 1 2 16.5 km/h+38:54.72:21:45.4

101 115 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingAlfred ZAMISCH Hennersdorf AUT       H 5 9 16.5 km/h+38:55.02:21:45.7

102 117 RC Kreuzer Bad VölauWerner WESS Wiener Neudorf AUT       H 4 12 16.4 km/h+39:40.92:22:31.7

103 266 Rossi RacingDominik ROßMANN Pischelsdorf AUT       H 1 25 16.4 km/h+40:05.22:22:55.9

104 204 URC StyriaBikerAiko ILLMEIER Graz AUT       H 2 31 16.3 km/h+40:16.92:23:07.7

105 252 WienMichael PASCH Wien AUT       H 2 32 16.3 km/h+40:30.22:23:20.9

106 222 Bike Team BorbetFlorian KONRAD Kirchdorf Am Inn GER       H 3 25 16.3 km/h+40:42.52:23:33.2

107 338 1Reinhard HOFER graz AUT       H 3 26 16.3 km/h+40:47.72:23:38.4

108 320 TriSchaJoerg SCHAUMBERGER premstaetten AUT       H 3 27 16.3 km/h+40:55.42:23:46.2

109 150 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsSonja RIEDL St. Pölten AUT       D 2 1 16.3 km/h+40:59.02:23:49.7

110 191 h-diezwei.atMarkus HAAS Bad Vöslau AUT       H 1 26 16.2 km/h+41:35.72:24:26.4

111 329 Walter JARITZ graz AUT       H 3 28 16.2 km/h+41:38.02:24:28.7

112 223 Bike u. Radsportclub LavanttalGernot KOTTNIG St. Stefan AUT       H 1 27 16.2 km/h+41:52.92:24:43.7

113 163 WillendorfDetlef BRUCKMÜLLER Willendorf AUT       H 4 13 16.2 km/h+41:56.72:24:47.4

114 123 Zweirad Janger SimplonWolfgang TRITSCHER Trofaiach AUT       H 5 10 16.1 km/h+42:09.42:25:00.2

115 296 GrimmensteinMarkus ULRICH Grimmenstein AUT       H 1 28 16.1 km/h+42:34.72:25:25.4

116 218 Crazy Cross BikerJoachim KOLB Bärnbach AUT       H 3 29 16.1 km/h+42:36.02:25:26.7

117 274 OpponitzMichael SCHALLAUER Opponitz AUT       H 2 33 16.1 km/h+42:44.72:25:35.4

118 264 Kürn-Berg-RadlerRoland PUPPENBERGER Seitenstetten AUT       H 2 34 16.0 km/h+43:34.72:26:25.4

119 322 RC Stadt HaagWalter HÖFLER haag AUT       H 4 14 16.0 km/h+43:42.22:26:32.9

120 197 RC ASVÖ BirkfeldHermann HEILING Pöllau AUT       H 4 15 16.0 km/h+43:50.92:26:41.7

121 265 Wolfgang ROIDER Kirchberg Bei Mattighofen AUT       H 3 30 15.9 km/h+44:05.72:26:56.4

122 202 RC Stadt HaagThomas HÖFLER Haag AUT       H 2 35 15.8 km/h+45:12.22:28:02.9

123 164 Bikesport rc micheldorfUlrike BURGHOLZER Enns AUT       D 2 2 15.7 km/h+45:45.22:28:35.9

124 243 Crazy Cross BikerBernd MESSNARZ Bärnbach AUT       H 3 31 15.7 km/h+46:09.52:29:00.2

125 217 Squadra di ciclismo packChristoph KOHLBACHER Maria Lankowitz AUT       H 2 36 15.7 km/h+46:09.72:29:00.4

126 327 Bike und R. LavanttalMartin HOFMANN st. georgen im lavanttal AUT       H 2 37 15.7 km/h+46:26.52:29:17.2

127 129 KTM Rad.Sport.SzeneBettina SCHWAIGER Liezen AUT       D 1 3 15.7 km/h+46:29.72:29:20.4

128 183 RC ASVÖ BirkfeldChristian GEIER Pöllauberg AUT       H 3 32 15.6 km/h+46:43.22:29:33.9

129 310 Team Epic Hervis UnterwartMartin WINDHABER Feistritztal AUT       H 3 33 15.6 km/h+46:59.72:29:50.4

130 271 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiAlexander SAVEL Bad Ischl AUT       H 2 38 15.6 km/h+47:09.92:30:00.7

131 318 Union Ligist Horst SCHWARZL köflach AUT       H 4 16 15.6 km/h+47:35.22:30:25.9

132 253 Kammerhofer Racing TeamMarkus PATRASSO Steyr AUT       H 2 39 15.6 km/h+47:36.22:30:26.9

133 145 URC HainfeldChristine BRENDT Hainfeld AUT       D 2 3 15.5 km/h+48:17.22:31:07.9

134 232 Breitenfurt bei WienStefan LEITNER Breitenfurt Bei Wien AUT       H 3 34 15.4 km/h+49:23.02:32:13.7

135 128 Racing Team KremstalBenjamin SCHWENDTNER Piberbach AUT       Jun M 2 15.4 km/h+49:35.02:32:25.7

136 254 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCThomas PEER Göllersdorf AUT       H 3 35 15.3 km/h+49:38.22:32:28.9

137 211 Kürn-Berg-RadlerAndreas KAJDOCSI Ernsthofen AUT       H 4 17 15.3 km/h+50:06.42:32:57.2

138 227 GrazRoland KRISMER Graz AUT       H 3 36 15.3 km/h+50:14.72:33:05.4

139 152 AVLBernd ANGERER Weinitzen AUT       H 3 37 15.3 km/h+50:15.72:33:06.4

140 216 Die LenkerbeißerManuel KLINGER Brunn Am Gebirge AUT       H 1 29 15.2 km/h+51:01.22:33:51.9

141 288 Bike Team BorbetMonika SPITZWIESER Braunau A. I. AUT       D 2 4 15.1 km/h+51:51.22:34:41.9

142 342 Team ExcitingFitChristina HERBST bad ischl AUT       D 1 4 15.1 km/h+52:11.42:35:02.2

143 208 Kirchbach im GailtalJoachim KAHR Kirchbach Im Gailtal AUT       H 3 38 15.1 km/h+52:13.72:35:04.4

144 237 TUS CASKA FELDBACHRaimund MAIER St. Stefan Im Rosental AUT       H 2 40 15.1 km/h+52:23.22:35:13.9
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145 235 Giant StatteggViktoria MAIER Gratwein-Straßengel AUT       D 1 5 15.0 km/h+52:50.72:35:41.4

146 103 KTM RadsportszeneMargit HABERL Gaishorn AUT       D 2 5 15.0 km/h+53:22.22:36:12.9

147 270 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCJosef SATTLER Harmannsdorf AUT       H 3 39 15.0 km/h+53:32.72:36:23.4

148 306 MAGNA PowertrainMario WEISSL Hitzendorf AUT       H 3 40 14.9 km/h+53:55.72:36:46.4

149 171 RC WienerwaldMartin EDLINGER Wien AUT       H 3 41 14.8 km/h+55:09.22:37:59.9

149 213 www.mountainbiker.atMichaela KASTNER Wien AUT       D 2 6 14.8 km/h+55:09.22:37:59.9

151 334 ZKSEEmese CHOVANYECZ zalaegerszeg HUN       D 1 6 14.7 km/h+56:45.92:39:36.7

152 201 LipizzanerteamJosef HOFER Frohnleiten AUT       H 2 41 14.6 km/h+57:51.02:40:41.7

153 186 PressbaumHelmut GOSCH Pressbaum AUT       H 3 42 14.5 km/h+58:47.02:41:37.7

154 121 RC Sport VollmannHelmut VOGL Wolfpassing AUT       H 3 43 14.4 km/h+59:16.42:42:07.2

155 161 RCARBÖGARMINMERIDA POLIZEIWIENJohann BISKUP Altlichtenwarth AUT       H 5 11 14.4 km/h+59:44.92:42:35.7

156 276 Rasch Racing-TeamJohann SCHERZ Kalsdorf AUT       H 3 44 14.4 km/h+59:47.72:42:38.4

157 203 Kammerhofer Racing TeamChristoph HORNHUBER Steyr AUT       H 2 42 14.4 km/h+59:52.42:42:43.2

158 269 Johann SABATHI Gleinstätten AUT       H 2 43 14.4 km/h+59:53.22:42:43.9

159 323 Franz RAB ilztal AUT       H 1 30 14.2 km/h+1:01:45.22:44:35.9

160 341 RC WienerwaldJohann PALKO pressbaum AUT       H 4 18 14.2 km/h+1:02:09.22:44:59.9

161 263 GreinbachStefan POSTL Greinbach AUT       H 1 31 14.2 km/h+1:02:20.72:45:11.4

162 268 SV Eggersdorf Sektion BikeThomas RUEHMER Eggersdorf Bei Graz AUT       H 3 45 14.1 km/h+1:02:32.22:45:22.9

163 143 Wsa GreenteamAnja GLEICHWEIT Hartberg AUT       D 1 7 14.1 km/h+1:02:55.22:45:45.9

164 272 Team KotnikSirar Dayana SCHACHNER Gratwein-Straßengel AUT       D 2 7 14.0 km/h+1:04:00.22:46:50.9

165 107 Kürn-Berg-RadlerBarbara JECHSMAYR Seitenstetten AUT       D 1 8 14.0 km/h+1:04:49.72:47:40.4

166 205 Günter JAKL Arriach AUT       H 4 19 13.9 km/h+1:05:08.52:47:59.2

167 170 Racing Team KremstalFlorian EDELBAUER Rohr Im Kremstal AUT       H 1 32 13.9 km/h+1:05:15.52:48:06.2

168 315 Commend Sports TeamFranz WOLLER freilassing GER       H 5 12 13.9 km/h+1:05:22.42:48:13.2

169 294 Walter TRASCHWANDTNER Mondsee AUT       H 2 44 13.8 km/h+1:06:47.92:49:38.7

170 228 Naturfreunde St.Florian-HofkirMarkus KURKA St Florian AUT       H 2 45 13.7 km/h+1:08:11.92:51:02.7

171 259 FSPV ERSTE BANKChristoph PLUTNAR Wien AUT       H 2 46 13.7 km/h+1:08:15.22:51:05.9

172 108 grafikaria centurion racing team powered by mukiChrista LINORTNER Bad Ischl AUT       D 2 8 13.6 km/h+1:08:58.22:51:48.9

173 298 GössendorfLukas VEITH Gössendorf AUT       H 1 33 13.4 km/h+1:11:09.42:54:00.2

174 236 RSV WeinblattlerDaniel MAIER Leibnitz AUT       H 1 34 13.3 km/h+1:13:05.72:55:56.4

175 300 REWA RacingRenè WALTERSDORFER Ferlach AUT       H 3 46 13.3 km/h+1:13:19.92:56:10.7

176 181 Aspang-MarktErnst Gamperl Aspang-Markt AUT       H 4 20 13.2 km/h+1:13:56.42:56:47.2

177 290 Team Epic Hervis UnterwartChristoph STEINRISSER Feistritztal AUT       H 3 47 13.1 km/h+1:15:18.72:58:09.4

178 325 Leopold SCHWARZ scheiblingkirchen-thernberg AUT       H 5 13 13.1 km/h+1:16:03.52:58:54.2

179 177 Sinabelkirchen Stefan FUCHS Sinabelkirchen AUT       H 2 47 13.1 km/h+1:16:20.52:59:11.2

180 321 Andreas SOMMER premstätten AUT       H 3 48 13.0 km/h+1:17:04.72:59:55.4

181 169 Team AnitaChristian EBERL Großpesendorf AUT       H 3 49 13.0 km/h+1:17:26.23:00:16.9

182 130 Giant StatteggSamuel ROLLER Gratwein-Straßengel AUT       Jun M 3 12.9 km/h+1:17:53.43:00:44.2

183 185 personal fitnessThomas GLOCKER Obertrum Am See AUT       H 3 50 12.8 km/h+1:20:08.43:02:59.2

184 314 WienManfred ZIEGER Wien AUT       H 4 21 12.4 km/h+1:26:08.93:08:59.7

185 194 Kassler3 Mountianbike TeamJohann HASSMANN Leutschach A.D. W. AUT       H 3 51 12.4 km/h+1:26:11.53:09:02.2

186 317 CCBMarkus LEINFELLNER voitsberg AUT       H 2 48 12.2 km/h+1:28:18.43:11:09.2

187 304 MTB-Club LockenhausHarald WEIDINGER Piringsdorf AUT       H 3 52 12.2 km/h+1:28:33.73:11:24.4

188 226 Christian KREINER Gleinstätten AUT       H 2 49 12.1 km/h+1:30:51.03:13:41.7

189 324 RaschRacingTeamMario DUNST ilztal AUT       H 1 35 12.0 km/h+1:31:50.03:14:40.7

190 311 Team AnitaAnita WOLF-EBERL Albersdorf-Prebuch AUT       D 2 9 11.7 km/h+1:36:50.03:19:40.7

285 nora racing teamDaniel SCHWAB Brunn Am Gebirge AUT       H 1 DNF

212 Daniel KASSLER Pistorf AUT       H 1 DNF
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Stubalpenmarathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

12/05/2018

City

Strecke B - 39km - 1350HM

220 Die LenkerbeißerClemens KÖLBL Kottingbrunn AUT       H 1 DNF

240 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMatthias MAYER St. Peter/Au AUT       H 1 DNF

332 Bike Team KaiserFlorian STOCKINGER stadt haag AUT       H 1 DNF

158 nora racing teamOrestis ANDRIOTIS Wien GRE       H 2 DNF

250 WienGeorg PACHNER Wien AUT       H 2 DNF

198 glas-herzog.atAndreas HERZOG Bad Fischau AUT       H 2 DNF

188 Kürn-Berg-RadlerFerdinand GRUBER Seitenstetten AUT       H 2 DNF

230 Bike the Bugles KrumbachSiegfried LECHNER Mühlgraben AUT       H 3 DNF

110 ARBÖ Sparkasse NeunkirchenWerner SCHIMMEL Bad Vöslau AUT       H 3 DNF

313 Crazy Cross BikerBernd MARA Maria Lankowitz AUT       H 3 DNF

180 BC Stoahupfa LeibnitzMichael GAISCH Graz AUT       H 3 DNF

147 ARBÖ Sparkasse NeunkirchenJohann BARTL Willendorf AUT       H 3 DNF

286 nora racing teamGeorg SCHWAB Brunn Am Gebirge AUT       H 4 DNF

229 BadenJohannes LAHNER Baden AUT       H 4 DNF

173 KTM Rad.Sport.SzeneTeresa FEIX Admont AUT       D 1 DNF

148 PROBIKE LienzSofie ABL Nikolsdorf AUT       D 1 DNF

260 FSPV ERSTE BANKClaudia PLUTNAR Wien AUT       D 1 DNF

206 Maria JAKL Arriach AUT       D 1 DNF

190 20im Ziel DNF DNS DSQ
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Stubalpenmarathon
Strecke B - 39km - 1350HM

Team Results / Team

TimeNameRace No

RK Team - Namen Team-Time

1 5:26:04.1328
119 Stefan WAGNER 1:46:49.96Zweirad Janger Simplon

101 Rene DIETRICH 1:47:13.71Zweirad Janger Simplon

168 Daniel DIETRICH 1:52:00.46Zweirad Janger Simplon

2 5:38:37.383116
127 Manuel SÖLKNER 1:49:04.71grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki

249 Philipp NOWOTNY 1:53:57.21grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki

215 Johann KLACKL 1:55:35.45grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki

3 5:51:16.6328
131 Steffen RIEMER 1:54:14.21Zweirad Janger Simplon

133 Matteo PROSS 1:54:53.96Zweirad Janger Simplon

116 Andreas WIMLER 2:02:08.46Zweirad Janger Simplon

4 6:02:38.39115
303 Felix WEBERSDORFER 1:53:41.71Kürn-Berg-Radler

210 David KAJDOCSI 2:03:59.72Kürn-Berg-Radler

309 Stefan WIMMER 2:04:56.96Kürn-Berg-Radler

5 6:22:58.88135
151 Manuel WEBER 1:48:15.46Crazy Cross Biker

209 Dietmar KAINZ 2:15:37.20Crazy Cross Biker

283 Patrick SCHÖNEGGER 2:19:06.21Crazy Cross Biker

6 6:39:06.382656
112 Christoph SPREITZHOFER 1:42:50.71RC ASVÖ Birkfeld

197 Hermann HEILING 2:26:41.70RC ASVÖ Birkfeld

183 Christian GEIER 2:29:33.96RC ASVÖ Birkfeld

7 6:42:23.3914
140 Manfred HEILING 1:53:54.71WSA greenteam

248 Sandro NISTELBERGER 2:02:42.71WSA greenteam

143 Anja GLEICHWEIT 2:45:45.96WSA greenteam

8 7:04:48.38115
275 Daniel SCHEDLBERGER 2:05:25.71Kürn-Berg-Radler

264 Roland PUPPENBERGER 2:26:25.46Kürn-Berg-Radler

211 Andreas KAJDOCSI 2:32:57.20Kürn-Berg-Radler

9 7:14:51.14135
184 Peter PINK 2:20:24.21Crazy Cross Biker

218 Joachim KOLB 2:25:26.72Crazy Cross Biker

243 Bernd MESSNARZ 2:29:00.21Crazy Cross Biker

10 7:40:12.133116
135 Peter PRECHTL 2:18:22.46grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki

271 Alexander SAVEL 2:30:00.71grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki

108 Christa LINORTNER 2:51:48.95grafikaria centurion racing team powered by muki
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Stubalpenmarathon
Strecke B - 39km - 1350HM

Team Results / Team

TimeNameRace No

RK Team - Namen Team-Time

11 7:40:49.6239
234 Ernst MAIER 2:04:23.96Giant Stattegg

235 Viktoria MAIER 2:35:41.46Giant Stattegg

130 Samuel ROLLER 3:00:44.20Giant Stattegg

12 7:48:18.133951
231 Klaus LEITGEB 2:20:18.20Team Epic Hervis Unterwart

310 Martin WINDHABER 2:29:50.46Team Epic Hervis Unterwart

290 Christoph STEINRISSER 2:58:09.45Team Epic Hervis Unterwart
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Stubalpenmarathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

12/05/2018

Strecke A - 23km - 710HM

CityNOCYoB

U17 w
1 55 ZKSEHanna FOKI +0.01:20:03.22003 HUN       zalaegerszeg 17.2 km/h

2 16 Crazy Cross BikerKatharina AICHHORN +8:23.71:28:26.92003 AUT       Maria Lankowitz 15.6 km/h

3 28 Crazy Cross BikerLeonie KREINER +24:28.51:44:31.72003 AUT       Bärnbach 13.2 km/h

4 35 Crazy Cross BikerMichaela PREGETTER +34:57.21:55:00.42002 AUT       München 12.0 km/h

U17 m
1 9 Crazy Cross BikerFelix MICHITSCH +0.01:01:26.92003 AUT       Köflach 22.5 km/h

2 10 Crazy Cross BikerJakob RIEMER +33.71:02:00.72003 AUT       Krottendorf-Gaisfeld 22.3 km/h

3 40 RAD.SPORT.SZENEMarc SCHWAIGER +9:41.51:11:08.42002 AUT       Trieben 19.4 km/h

4 8 Crazy Cross BikerMartin KÜRBISCH +27:00.21:28:27.22003 AUT       Maria Lankowitz 15.6 km/h

5 50 RC-FrankenmarktPatrick SEIDL +45:49.01:47:15.92003 AUT       frankenmarkt 12.9 km/h

D Allg
1 47 SK VoestJulia ZEININGER +0.01:15:50.41997 AUT       Walding 18.2 km/h

2 11 AscÖ ArbÖ WollanigCelina Wigele +2:25.21:18:15.72001 AUT       17.6 km/h

3 27 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HermagorMichelle JENULL +4:25.21:20:15.71996 AUT       Paternion 17.2 km/h

4 38 SU Tri StyriaEvelyn SAMS +7:03.21:22:53.71977 AUT       Altaussee 16.6 km/h

5 51 Hannelore ZWANZGER +15:57.51:31:47.91971 AUT       köflach 15.0 km/h

6 34 Crazy Cross BikerMagdalena PREGETTER +38:24.91:54:15.41971 AUT       München 12.1 km/h

H Allg
1 54 brl lavanttalMartin HÖCK +0.01:02:00.71983 AUT       st.andrä 22.3 km/h

2 32 eldoRADo  BiketeamStefan OBERMOSER +3:15.01:05:15.71983 AUT       Wörgl 21.1 km/h

3 1 Thomas STAMCAR +3:32.51:05:33.21982 AUT       Kronstorf 21.1 km/h

4 23 Bikesport rc micheldorfGerald GRATZL +5:13.21:07:13.91968 AUT       St. Marien 20.5 km/h

5 42 GrazMatthias TEMMEL +5:14.01:07:14.71996 AUT       Graz 20.5 km/h

6 43 TSV Bike Total HartbergMarkus TONIOLLI +6:17.01:08:17.72001 AUT       Bad Waltersdorf 20.2 km/h

7 2 EDELMOSTSCHENKE SIMON MOLLRAMAlbert URBAN +6:56.51:08:57.21964 AUT       Mollram 20.0 km/h

8 20 MTB- Club VorauMatthias FANK +9:22.51:11:23.21974 AUT       Vorau 19.3 km/h

9 46 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCPatrick VOLLMANN +10:36.21:12:36.91987 AUT       Enzersfeld 19.0 km/h

10 3 Kürn-Berg-RadlerOtto SCHÖRKHUBER +10:37.21:12:37.91961 AUT       Behamberg 19.0 km/h

11 12 MTB- Club VorauFlorian FANK +12:14.51:14:15.22001 AUT       Vorau 18.6 km/h

12 25 nora racing teamAlexander HOCHMUTH +13:04.21:15:04.91990 AUT       Wien 18.4 km/h

13 22 XC Club MühldorfMichael GEPPEL +14:47.01:16:47.71992 AUT       Mühldorf 18.0 km/h

14 17 4SportsKarl BERNARD +17:13.51:19:14.21978 AUT       Linz 17.4 km/h

15 44 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCAlexander UNGER +18:02.51:20:03.21979 AUT       Unterolberndorf 17.2 km/h

16 41 Michael STUMMER +23:50.51:25:51.21984 AUT       Ennsdorf 16.1 km/h

17 53 GVBikerJosef HÖFLER +26:29.01:28:29.71965 AUT       graz 15.6 km/h

18 30 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMichael MIEMELAUER +27:08.21:29:08.91970 AUT       St. Peter/Au 15.5 km/h

19 48 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCMarkus FRASS +28:18.51:30:19.21975 AUT       Königsbrunn 15.3 km/h

20 36 Racing Team KremstalGerhard RENZ +36:23.21:38:23.91968 AUT       Kematen An Der Krems 14.0 km/h

21 33 WSV TrattenbachJosef POLLIN +40:38.01:42:38.71946 AUT       Ternberg 13.4 km/h

22 29 SU-AbtenauMatthias LIENBACHER +1:07:11.72:09:12.41966 AUT       Abtenau 10.7 km/h

E-Bike
1 37 Stölzle Oberglas KöflachHans-Christian ROSCHITZ +0.045:43.21971 AUT       Maria Lankowitz 30.2 km/h

2 56 Alfred HABERL +7:29.553:12.71965 AUT       gaishorn 25.9 km/h
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Stubalpenmarathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

12/05/2018

City

Strecke A - 23km - 710HM

1 37 Stölzle Oberglas KöflachHans-Christian ROSCHITZ Maria Lankowitz AUT       E-Bike 1 30.2 km/h+0.045:43.2

2 56 Alfred HABERL gaishorn AUT       E-Bike 2 25.9 km/h+7:29.553:12.7

3 9 Crazy Cross BikerFelix MICHITSCH Köflach AUT       U17 m 1 22.5 km/h+15:43.71:01:26.9

4 54 brl lavanttalMartin HÖCK st.andrä AUT       H Allg 1 22.3 km/h+16:17.51:02:00.7

5 10 Crazy Cross BikerJakob RIEMER Krottendorf-Gaisfeld AUT       U17 m 2 22.3 km/h+16:17.51:02:00.7

6 32 eldoRADo  BiketeamStefan OBERMOSER Wörgl AUT       H Allg 2 21.1 km/h+19:32.51:05:15.7

7 1 Thomas STAMCAR Kronstorf AUT       H Allg 3 21.1 km/h+19:50.01:05:33.2

8 23 Bikesport rc micheldorfGerald GRATZL St. Marien AUT       H Allg 4 20.5 km/h+21:30.71:07:13.9

9 42 GrazMatthias TEMMEL Graz AUT       H Allg 5 20.5 km/h+21:31.51:07:14.7

10 43 TSV Bike Total HartbergMarkus TONIOLLI Bad Waltersdorf AUT       H Allg 6 20.2 km/h+22:34.51:08:17.7

11 2 EDELMOSTSCHENKE SIMON MOLLRAMAlbert URBAN Mollram AUT       H Allg 7 20.0 km/h+23:14.01:08:57.2

12 40 RAD.SPORT.SZENEMarc SCHWAIGER Trieben AUT       U17 m 3 19.4 km/h+25:25.21:11:08.4

13 20 MTB- Club VorauMatthias FANK Vorau AUT       H Allg 8 19.3 km/h+25:40.01:11:23.2

14 46 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCPatrick VOLLMANN Enzersfeld AUT       H Allg 9 19.0 km/h+26:53.71:12:36.9

15 3 Kürn-Berg-RadlerOtto SCHÖRKHUBER Behamberg AUT       H Allg 10 19.0 km/h+26:54.71:12:37.9

16 12 MTB- Club VorauFlorian FANK Vorau AUT       H Allg 11 18.6 km/h+28:32.01:14:15.2

17 25 nora racing teamAlexander HOCHMUTH Wien AUT       H Allg 12 18.4 km/h+29:21.71:15:04.9

18 47 SK VoestJulia ZEININGER Walding AUT       D Allg 1 18.2 km/h+30:07.21:15:50.4

19 22 XC Club MühldorfMichael GEPPEL Mühldorf AUT       H Allg 13 18.0 km/h+31:04.51:16:47.7

20 11 AscÖ ArbÖ WollanigCelina Wigele AUT       D Allg 2 17.6 km/h+32:32.51:18:15.7

21 17 4SportsKarl BERNARD Linz AUT       H Allg 14 17.4 km/h+33:31.01:19:14.2

22 55 ZKSEHanna FOKI zalaegerszeg HUN       U17 w 1 17.2 km/h+34:20.01:20:03.2

23 44 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCAlexander UNGER Unterolberndorf AUT       H Allg 15 17.2 km/h+34:20.01:20:03.2

24 27 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HermagorMichelle JENULL Paternion AUT       D Allg 3 17.2 km/h+34:32.51:20:15.7

25 38 SU Tri StyriaEvelyn SAMS Altaussee AUT       D Allg 4 16.6 km/h+37:10.51:22:53.7

26 41 Michael STUMMER Ennsdorf AUT       H Allg 16 16.1 km/h+40:08.01:25:51.2

27 16 Crazy Cross BikerKatharina AICHHORN Maria Lankowitz AUT       U17 w 2 15.6 km/h+42:43.71:28:26.9

28 8 Crazy Cross BikerMartin KÜRBISCH Maria Lankowitz AUT       U17 m 4 15.6 km/h+42:44.01:28:27.2

29 53 GVBikerJosef HÖFLER graz AUT       H Allg 17 15.6 km/h+42:46.51:28:29.7

30 30 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMichael MIEMELAUER St. Peter/Au AUT       H Allg 18 15.5 km/h+43:25.71:29:08.9

31 48 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCMarkus FRASS Königsbrunn AUT       H Allg 19 15.3 km/h+44:36.01:30:19.2

32 51 Hannelore ZWANZGER köflach AUT       D Allg 5 15.0 km/h+46:04.71:31:47.9

33 36 Racing Team KremstalGerhard RENZ Kematen An Der Krems AUT       H Allg 20 14.0 km/h+52:40.71:38:23.9

34 33 WSV TrattenbachJosef POLLIN Ternberg AUT       H Allg 21 13.4 km/h+56:55.51:42:38.7

35 28 Crazy Cross BikerLeonie KREINER Bärnbach AUT       U17 w 3 13.2 km/h+58:48.51:44:31.7

36 50 RC-FrankenmarktPatrick SEIDL frankenmarkt AUT       U17 m 5 12.9 km/h+1:01:32.71:47:15.9

37 34 Crazy Cross BikerMagdalena PREGETTER München AUT       D Allg 6 12.1 km/h+1:08:32.21:54:15.4

38 35 Crazy Cross BikerMichaela PREGETTER München AUT       U17 w 4 12.0 km/h+1:09:17.21:55:00.4

39 29 SU-AbtenauMatthias LIENBACHER Abtenau AUT       H Allg 22 10.7 km/h+1:23:29.22:09:12.4

4 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMax HIRTENLEHNER Seitenstetten AUT       H Allg DNS

7 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeJohann HOCHSTÖGER St. Georgen Am Walde AUT       H Allg DNS

18 TEAM DNA EINDRUCK SARLEINSBACHMarkus BREITENFELLNER Kleinzell AUT       H Allg DNS

31 RC PurgstallRupert MÖSER St. Georgen/Leys AUT       H Allg DNS

39 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCThomas SCHMID Großengersdorf AUT       H Allg DNS

45 EDELMOSTSCHENKE SIMON MOLLRAMAlbert URBAN Mollram AUT       H Allg DNS

26 TSV Bike Total HartbergManuel HOLZER Hartberg AUT       U17 m DNS

6 Kürn-Berg-RadlerFelix HIRTENLEHNER Seitenstetten AUT       U17 m DNS

49 Crazy Cross BikerEva TRAUMÜLLER köflach AUT       D Allg DNS
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Stubalpenmarathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

12/05/2018

City

Strecke A - 23km - 710HM

5 RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMCDaniela HACKL Enzersfeld AUT       D Allg DNS

19 Askö WollanigWigele CELINA Villach AUT       D Allg DNS

24 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJulia GRUBER Seitenstetten AUT       U17 w DNF

39 1im Ziel DNF DNS 11 DSQ
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Stubalpenmarathon
Strecke C - 65km - 2450HM

Team Results / Team

TimeNameRace No

RK Team - Namen Team-Time

1 9:32:04.6323
420 Wolfgang KRENN 3:00:10.20Bike Team Kaiser

405 Alexander BRANDL 3:10:07.96Bike Team Kaiser

445 Christoph BRUNTHALER 3:21:46.46Bike Team Kaiser

2 10:10:43.3814
411 Philipp HEIGL 3:20:52.95SU Bikestore.cc - Team

428 Eduard TRAUSMÜLLER 3:23:16.46WSA greenteam

401 Erich ANDREJEK 3:26:33.96WSA greenteam

3 10:26:01.1628
490 Manfred REITER 3:26:01.72Zweirad Janger Simplon

510 Jürgen WAGNER-SCHNEPF 3:29:29.47Zweirad Janger Simplon

409 Dominik HARTNER 3:30:29.97Zweirad Janger Simplon

4 10:31:34.922656
404 Andreas BÄUMEL 3:17:47.21RC ASVÖ Birkfeld

477 Patrik MAIERHOFER 3:35:29.47RC ASVÖ Birkfeld

447 Andreas EBNER 3:38:18.23RC ASVÖ Birkfeld

5 11:39:20.492745
488 Stefan REISENEGGER 3:43:31.23RC Haas`n

454 Andreas HAAS 3:49:19.74RC Haas`n

458 René JAGERHOFER 4:06:29.52RC Haas`n

6 12:36:38.8328
478 Alfred MARCHLER 3:35:38.72Zweirad Janger Simplon

467 Johann LANG 3:59:04.50Zweirad Janger Simplon

413 Roswitha HENSE-SIMENKO 5:01:55.60Zweirad Janger Simplon

Page 1 of 112/05/2018 15:12:14

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing PFLANZL GmbH http://www.RaceTime.Pro

members per team used to calculate result3


	Result
	StreckeC-Class

